KNOX OBEDIENCE DOG CLUB INC.
(AFFILIATED WITH THE V.C.A.)

AGILITY & JUMPING TRIAL
Saturday 26th October 2013

KNOX PARK,
FERNTREE GULLY ROAD
KNOXFIELD



NO CHECK IN or VETTING
Collect numbers prior to start of rings

This Trial 1s held under the rules and regulations of the V.C.A. Inc., a
copy of which may be mspected at the office of the Trial Secretary.

PRESIDENT: Vickie Reid GROUNDS: Ray Harrison
TRIAL SECRETARY: Kane Wheeler VCA REP: Meg Ryan
QUALIFYING SCORES

Class winners will receive a prize and a sash.

Sashes presented for 2nd & 3rd and for titles.

(109% extra will be added to the course time for 200 & 300 dogs in all agility
and jumping classes except novice. Places awarded on raw times)

Raffle will be drawn at start of presentation. Please support our raffle. Check

out prizes 1n the club room

TRIAL PRECINCTS FIRST AID

The trial precincts are the @\
shaded areas.

First aid box available
Dogs may be exercised along

the bike track

in the clubroom

*PLEASE NOTE

The ring layout may change

depending on the condition of the

grounds

There will be no parking on the oo ooO . BUNJIL WAY —.

grounds. Please see Trial Secretary if © +.~~
o
you need assistance with your gear

i ... - . drivewav

PBOY AN SSIJILID,]




SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

AM - All rings start 8:30am

Ring 1 - Agility Ring 2 - Agility Ring 3 - Jumping
Ms C Didsman (W.A) Mr M. Tyler Ms L. Wilson
Master A ADM{A) Excellent A ADX{A) Movice A 1D({A)
Open A ADO(A) Master B ADM(B) Excellent A IDX(A)
Movice A AD(A) Open B ADO(B) Master A IDM(A)

PM — After Lunch but Not Before 12:30pm

Ring 1 — Agility Ring 2 — Jumping Ring 3 - Jumping
Mr R Padfield Mr M Tyler Ms C Didsman (W.A)
Movice B AD(B) Excellent B 1DX(B) Master B JDM(B)
Excellent B ADX(B) Master C 1DM{C) Open A JDO(A)
Master C ADM{C) Open B 1DO(B) Movice B io(B)

REMINDERS TO COMPETITORS

Multiple entries

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards if
you are in another ring.

Catalogue details

While every effort has been made to transfer competitor information from entry forms to
the catalogue, errors do sometimes happen. Please check that all details are correct and
notify the Trial Secretary of any errors so these can be amended prior to printing of pass
cards.

IMPORTANT- Some rings have a very large number of entries. To enable the trial to run
smoothly we ask for your cooperation in entering and leaving the ring promptly and being
ready when you are called.

To reduce congestion during Master event ring walks all but the first Master event will have
split walks between 500 and non 500 heights. Please observe and stick to your height
categories ring walk.

THANK YOU

The Trial Secretary would like to thank Judges, Stewards and all those who have assisted
with this trial. Your time devoted to our trial is greatly appreciated.

Most importantly we hope everyone has fun with the added bonus of some success along
the way!



RING1-AM MASTER AGILITY (A) - CINDY DIDSMAN
202 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
203 KIMBERLEE MORRISON MOPSIE JDX ADX
204 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL ~ AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
208 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
DONNA AMEY-
301\ CDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD
305 M & M RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD
310 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
314 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
315 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD
317 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
409 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX
414 SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE ADM JDM SPDX GD SD
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
602 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH RA NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM
60> HOLLIE EDWARDS JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX HTMS DWDFS ET
607 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX
610 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO
614 RE JR JENKINS DX SPDX SDX RERA
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
615 SARAH TREMBATH GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT
616 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD




502

503
504

505

506

508

509

511
512
515

517

518
521
522
523

524

526
535

536

538
540
543
544

548

549
554

560

563
566

ANNE DENGATE

AUSFX KNLS
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

MEG RYAN
MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI
RFATYEO

RE JR JENKINS

SANDY STOCKMAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
SUSANNA WATT

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN

K K G KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN
M & M RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RFATYEO P T CLYNES
ANNE DENGATE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI
MEG RYAN

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER ADX JDX HSAS ET

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM CD HSAS JDO

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
LEXILOU JDM ADX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
HT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX

PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADX JDM

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDX

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT



DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM

>69 RFATYED ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

574 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

581 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

583 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

584 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
SANDERSON GDX SDX

RING1- AM OPEN AGILITY (A) - CINDY DIDSMAN

513 C\?/IEI;GA ATTARD PAUL " vpsvrosELEE JDX

515 RFATYEO YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

519 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

524 TRACEY WEAVER $ ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD

526 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD

528 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

531 DRK MRS LPIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD

532 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JD PT

534 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

539 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

541 MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS  SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (ID)

549 RFATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

551 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX

561 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

562 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

563 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

564 LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS

580 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
SANDERSON GDX SDX

604 LUKE JAMES JASPRE

605 HOLLIE EDWARDS GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH RA NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM

JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX HTMS DWDFS ET




MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K

606 JANETZSKI (KIRSTEN) JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
610 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
611 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID
401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD
406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
408 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
409 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
206 KIMBERLEE MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT
RING1-AM NOVICE AGILITY (A) - CINDY DIDSMAN
201 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD
206 KIMBERLEE MORRISON TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT
306 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD
308 NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA
311 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON  ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE
313 STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE
402 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL JD
407 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
408 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
410 ANN CLEGHORN KASEY RAJD
416 MRS M.A. KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN
417 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN
510 MRS K MR G TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD
513 PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL GYPSYROSELEE JDX

WARD




528
531
539
541

545

546

553
559
571
575
577

578

587
588

603

606

611
613
617
618
619

CASSANDRA CREW
DR K MRS L PIPER
LEANNE GRAY

MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS

MRS M & MR M
KIRCHNER
MRSMH MRIJF
WIDELOCK

TEAGAN JOHNSTON
DR PAM OLIVER
DEB HART

LAUREN DOLLEY

M. ANNE WOODS

MRS A MR B HELPS AND
MRS AMANDA ORBITANI

RFATYEO
RACHAEL JAMES

ROBERT DABONDE

MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K
JANETZSKI (KIRSTEN)

SUE GONELLI

MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN
URSULA TEMS

SARAH TREMBATH
DARREN WALLACE

JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD
KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)

OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET

AUSDREAMING YHI

MAGPIELANE RACING WIND RN

CALLICOMA ARDRA

DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD

CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM JD RN CCD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN ID
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

MILTENBERG NARLA
JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

REGINATD

MAXIMILIAN

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN HTMN JD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS JD



RING 2 - AM EXCELLENT AGILITY (A) - MURRAY TYLER
604 LUKE JAMES JASPRE
609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD

516
519
525
530
533
534
537
542
551
558
562
564
573
576
579
580
582

585

405

411
419

302
307
318

RACHAEL JAMES
SARAH GREENSTREET
AMANDA ROBINSON
DARREN WALLACE
HANNAH VEDDER

J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
KAYE GRANT

MR F J WAALWYK
SARAH CROCKER
CLAUDIA SIA

HOLLIE EDWARDS
LEANNE JOHNSON
KATIE BUGEJA

LYNN MUSSETT

MRS K MR G TAYLOR
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

SANDRA SHEPARD

MRSMH MRIJF
WIDELOCK

NATASHA SLEEP

MRS K MR G TAYLOR
KELLY HALL

GAYLE BAXTER
KAREN HOLLIS
WENDY MATTHEWS

YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
AMAZINGGRACIE AD JID

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD
YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JDX GD

GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

LILY WAALWYK AD JD

MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX
ANGUSTHERED AD ID ET

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS
BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD ID
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

SASSI AD ID

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD RA
AFCH

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN
MR MURPHY AD JDX
PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD ID




209

211 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

JUDY KLOEDEN

YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

TRACKING CHAMPION WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD
SPD

RING 2 - AM MASTER AGILITY (B) - MURRAY TYLER
WALK - 200, 300, 400 & 600
601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
602 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2
GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH RA NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM
605 HOLLIE EDWARDS JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX HTMS DWDFS ET
607 MRS LJASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX
610 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
612 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO
614 RE JRJENKINS GDX SPDX SDX RERA
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
615 SARAH TREMBATH GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT
616 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
409 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX
412 CAROLE DENEHEY AT CH PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX
TD FMX
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
DONNA AMEY-
301 MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD
305 M & M RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD
DONNA AMEY-
309 MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX
310 LISA WHITE JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
312 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD DWDFN

314

MS MICHELE MOORE

HTMS
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD




317

204
208

502

504

505

506

508

509

511
512
515

517

518
521
522
523

524

535

536

540
543
544

548

549
554

DAWN GLANVILLE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
TAMMY BEATTIE

ANNE DENGATE

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

MEG RYAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS NK JANETZKI

RFATYEO

RE JR JENKINS

SANDY STOCKMAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
SUSANNA WATT

TRACEY WEAVER

K K G KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

M & M RHODEN
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

R FATYEO P T CLYNES
ANNE DENGATE

JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

WALK - 500

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JIDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM CD HSAS JDO

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
LEXILOU JDM ADX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
HT

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD

PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN
BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADX IDM

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX



AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

560 GERALDINEKISIELNICKI o0 0
563 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
566 MEG RYAN TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM

>69 RFATYEO ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
572 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD NOONBARRA ATILLA ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT
574 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM
581 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
583 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD
584 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD
sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX

SANDERSON GDX SDX
RING 2 - AM OPEN AGILITY (B) - MURRAY TYLER
604 LUKE JAMES JASPRE

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH RA NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM

605 HOLLIE EDWARDS JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX HTMS DWDFS ET
611 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
612 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
513\ arD GYPSYROSELEE JDX
519 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD
524 TRACEY WEAVER $ ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
525 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD
531 DRK MRS LPIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD
532 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JD PT
534 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD
538 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX
543 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

MRSMH MRJF
546 \\IDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
550 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

551

SARAH CROCKER

MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX




561 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

562 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

564 LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS

580 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES ~ YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX

SANDERSON GDX SDX

202 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD

209 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

319 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD DWDFN
HTMS

314 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD

408 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM

409 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX

415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

RING 3 - AM NOVICE JUMPING (A) - LINDA WILSON

201 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD

205 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY

209 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

303 MRDJ MRSCCRAMER  SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD

308 NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA

311 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON  ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE

313 STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE

316 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM

416 MRS M.A. KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN

417 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN




529

CHRISTINE GRAHAM

CH KALASKA UGO SWIFT LEA

545 ZECS:HN,LS‘RMR M OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN

546 \I\//IVFDSET_/IOEKMRJ F T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
553 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI

562 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

570 SIMMON HELLEBRAND OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH

571 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA

575 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

603 ROBERT DABONDE MILTENBERG NARLA

604 LUKE JAMES JASPRE

606 j\,/IAII\SIETIZSNIS?KCI)IIR-IS-'?'Ell\\IA)S NK JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

613 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINATD

617 URSULA TEMS MAXIMILIAN

RING 3 - AM EXCELLENT JUMPING (A) - LINDA WILSON
510 MRS K MR G TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD

514 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD ID

516 RACHAELJAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD
520 SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY JD AD AFCH

528 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

531 DRK MRS LPIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD
532 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JD PT
537 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD
539 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

542 MR FJWAALWYK LILY WAALWYK AD JD

547 MRS SJ WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

550 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

552 SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD
555 AUSFX KNLS ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU JD HSAS




556
558
561
564
577

578

579
582

585

587
588
589

607
609
611
618
619

402
407
408
410
411
413

302

202

CARMEL GREEN
CLAUDIA SIA
GREG STONE
LEANNE JOHNSON

M. ANNE WOODS

MRS A MR B HELPS AND
MRS AMANDA ORBITANI

MRS K MR G TAYLOR

SANDRA SHEPARD

MRSMH MRIJF
WIDELOCK

RFATYEO
RACHAEL JAMES
SIMMON HELLEBRAND

MRS L JASPER
LAUREN DOLLEY
SUE GONELLI
SARAH TREMBATH
DARREN WALLACE

SARA KOBLAR

LISA MCKENNA

MRS H M EAVES
ANN CLEGHORN
MRS K MR G TAYLOR
ANNE DENGATE

GAYLE BAXTER

JUDY KLOEDEN

ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM
ANGUSTHERED AD ID ET
ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS
TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD

CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM JD RN CCD

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD ID
SASSI AD ID

T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN ID
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD
MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD
CINDERELLA AD JD

YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN HTMN JD
MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS JD

ESCALADE KESIBELL JD

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KASEY RAID

SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAAD JD
KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL ADX JD

BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD



RING 3 - AM MASTER JUMPING (A) - LINDA WILSON
WALK - 200, 300, 400 & 600
TRIPLE CH (TRACKING & AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
207 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 JDM7 SDM SPDX
208 TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD
911 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL ;I:SCKING CHAMPION WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD
305 M & M RHODEN AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD
314 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
315 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD
317 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD
403 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
404 MRA. MRS M. SCHNIDER  MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN
405 NATASHA SLEEP CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD RA
AFCH
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
418 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO SD PT
419 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX
601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
602 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX
610 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
612 R/L PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX ADO JDX JDO SPD GD
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO
614 RE JRJENKINS GDX SPDX SDX RERA
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
615 SARAH TREMBATH GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT
616 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD




501

502

503
504

505

506

509

511

513

515

517

518
521
522
523

524

526
527
530
533
535

536

538
540
541
543
544

548

SANDRA SHEPARD
ANNE DENGATE

AUSFX KNLS
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

K K KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

MR G MRS J MILNER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

RFATYEO
RE JR JENKINS

SANDY STOCKMAN
STEPHEN PEARSON
STEVEN WILLIAMS
SUSANNA WATT

TRACEY WEAVER

ANNE WARREN
BELINDA TEBBET
DARREN WALLACE
HANNAH VEDDER

K K G KISIELNICKI

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

KRIS FOUNTAIN

M & M RHODEN

MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS
MR GARRY C HEINZE

MRS G RICARDO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

WALK - 500

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADOS3 JDO3

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER ADX JDX HSAS ET

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JIDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD
GYPSYROSELEE JDX

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
LEXILOU JDM ADX

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
HT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADM JDX ADO JDO SD GD SPD
DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD

BLITZITLOGAN AD JDX GD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX

PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX

SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX

SCOUTS HONOUR ADX JDM



549

RFATYEO P T CLYNES

WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

554 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX

560 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ,SAPGD?/T é(g)Y(Lé’-\DDXENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO

563 K KKISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

567 MR G MRS JMILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD HT

568 PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

UL o e TN oo

573 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

574 KERRIE L RYAN BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

576 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

580 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

581 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

583 STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX ET SPD

584 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

536 MRS SL AND MR AC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
SANDERSON GDX SDX

RING 1-PM NOVICE AGILITY (B) - ROGER PADFIELD

603 ROBERT DABONDE MILTENBERG NARLA

606 KINSETIZSNILf:_{KCI)IIR-IS-'?’Ell\\lA)S N K JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

611 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID

613 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD

617 URSULA TEMS MAXIMILIAN

618 SARAH TREMBATH CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN HTMN JD

619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS JD

513 x;RRE)CIA ATTARD PAUL GYPSYROSELEE JDX

528 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

531 DR K MRS LPIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RASD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD

539 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

541 MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (JD)




545

546

553
557
559
571
575
577

578

587
588

402
407
408
410
417

304
306
308
311
313

201
206

MRS M & MR M
KIRCHNER
MRSMH MRIJF
WIDELOCK

TEAGAN JOHNSTON
CATHERINE WEBB
DR PAM OLIVER
DEB HART

LAUREN DOLLEY

M. ANNE WOODS

MRS A MR B HELPS AND
MRS AMANDA ORBITANI

R FATYEO
RACHAEL JAMES

SARA KOBLAR

LISA MCKENNA
MRS H M EAVES
ANN CLEGHORN
SALLY BURGESS

JANICE CROOKS

MEG RYAN

NICOLE WAIN

MRS KERRY MCPHERSON
STEPHANIE HIRST

CAROLE DENEHEY
KIMBERLEE MORRISON

OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN

T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET

AUSDREAMING YHI

RAIMAR TRIGGER
MAGPIELANE RACING WIND RN
CALLICOMA ARDRA
DESTRUCTIONGODDESS

TCH BORDARITA DREAMTIMECHASR CCD JD SPD

CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM JD RN CCD

YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN ID
YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

ESCALADE KESIBELL JD

BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KASEY RAID

OLIVERJAMES RN

PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN
HUGO WEAVING TD JD
KIMBAWAIN CCD RA
ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE
KIENO PENNY LANE

WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD
TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT



RING 1 - PM EXCELLENT AGILITY (B) - ROGER PADFIELD
209 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD

511 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL ;ESCKING CHAMPION WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD
302 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

307 KAREN HOLLIS MR MURPHY AD JDX

105 NATASHA SLEEP EI:CSHHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD RA
411 MRSK MR G TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

419 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD

514 PAULINE GARDNER DALLAS GARDNER AD JD

516 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD

519 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

525 AMANDA ROBINSON ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD

527 BELINDA TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

530 DARREN WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD

533 HANNAH VEDDER BLITZITLOGAN AD JDX GD

534 J.LEWIS L.LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD

537 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

542 MR FJ WAALWYK LILY WAALWYK AD JD

551 SARAH CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX

558 CLAUDIA SIA ANGUSTHERED AD JD ET

562 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

564 LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS
565 LINDA WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

573 KATIE BUGEJA BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

576 LYNN MUSSETT PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

579

MRS K MR G TAYLOR

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JID




580

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

582 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD
MRSMH MRJF
585 | VIDELOCK T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD
RING1-PM MASTER AGILITY (C) - ROGER PADFIELD
WALK - 500
sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
SANDERSON GDX SDX
584 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD
581 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
>69 RFATYEO ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF
566 MEG RYAN TCH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT
563 K K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX
AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
560 GERALDINEKISIELNICKI o 0
549 RFATYEO P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD
548 TATRICAATTARD PAUL  e6uts HONOUR ADX JDM
WARD
544 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX
543 MR GARRY C HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN
540 M & M RHODEN PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX
538 KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX
K WHEELER M
536 URNIAWAN OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD
535 K K G KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
524 TRACEY WEAVER $ ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
523 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
522 STEVEN WILLIAMS LEXILOU JDM ADX
521 STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD
518 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD
517 REJRJENKINS AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM

515

R FATYEO

ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA
YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD




512
511

509

508
507

506

505

504
503

502

202
204
208

301

305

310
314
317

403
406

409

415

601
602

605

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

LINDA WILSON

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
AUSFX KNLS

ANNE DENGATE

JUDY KLOEDEN

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE

DONNA AMEY-
MACDONALD

M & M RHODEN

LISA WHITE
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

CARMEL GREEN
SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA

SCOTT FLETCHER

BIANCA DELAHOY

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS

HOLLIE EDWARDS

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM CD HSAS JDO
YEOVILLE TRI'AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER ADX JDX HSAS ET

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

WALK - 200, 300, 400 & 600

YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM SDX SPD
MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM SPD ADX GD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX IDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX

AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
SDX GDX SPDX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO

ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

GOLDSHYNE PHOTO FINISH RA NRA CDX ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO2 GDX SDX SPDX HTMS DWDFS ET



607

MRS L JASPER

COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO

614 RE JR JENKINS DX SPDX SDX RERA
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX

61> SARAH TREMBATH GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

616 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

RING 2 - PM EXCELLENT JUMPING (B) - MURRAY TYLER

202 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD

210 MS N DUNN GARWEY LUCY LOU JD

302 GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO JD AD SD RN

306 MEG RYAN HUGO WEAVING TD JD

318 WENDY MATTHEWS PROCLAIM RED OPAL AD JD

402 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL JD

407 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD

408 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD

411 MRSK MR G TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RA AD JD

413 ANNE DENGATE KIRADOWNS UPTOWN GIRL ADX JD

510 MRSK MR G TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD

516 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL JD AD

519 SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JD

520 SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY JD AD AFCH

528 CASSANDRA CREW JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

531 DRK MRS LPIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD

532 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JD PT

537 KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

539 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

541 MAXINE CORRY-THOMAS ~ SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE (ID)




542

MR F J WAALWYK

LILY WAALWYK AD JD

547 MRSSJ WILDE GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

550 ROGER CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

552  SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD

555 AUSFX KNLS ROZATE PS | LOVE YOU JD HSAS

556 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT JD FM

558 CLAUDIA SIA ANGUSTHERED AD JD ET

561 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

564 LEANNE JOHNSON PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS

565 LINDA WILSON WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

578 mz QM'\/A'T\E:EL;;;\::\'IJI CUEBIYAR CROSS MY HEART PT FDM JD RN CCD

579 MRSK MR G TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD

582 SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD

585 vaSEI\LAoHCKMRJ F T CH ALLAMBIE SNIPPETTS AD JD HSAS HSBSD

587 RFATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF U CAN JD

588 RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD

589 SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM

607 MRS L JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX JD

609 LAUREN DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD

611 SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD

618 SARAH TREMBATH CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER DWDFN HTMN JD

619 DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDFS JD

RING 2 - PM MASTER JUMPING (C) - MURRAY TYLER

WALK - 500

sgg MRS SLAND MRAC ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
SANDERSON GDX SDX

584 GERALDINE KISIELNICKI ~ KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

581 MS NKJANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT

580 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES ~ YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

576

LYNN MUSSETT

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN




574
573

569

568
567
563

560

554
549

548

544
540
538

536

535
534
533
530

524

523
522
521
518

517

515
511

509

508

506

KERRIE L RYAN
KATIE BUGEJA

R FATYEO

PAUL GAVIN
MR G MRS J MILNER
K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

R FATYEO P T CLYNES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

MRS G RICARDO
M & M RHODEN

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

K K G KISIELNICKI
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD

HANNAH VEDDER
DARREN WALLACE

TRACEY WEAVER

SUSANNA WATT

STEVEN WILLIAMS
STEPHEN PEARSON
SANDY STOCKMAN

RE JR JENKINS

R FATYEO
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD HT

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADX JDM

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX
PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX
GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
HT

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
LEXILOU JDM ADX
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM CD HSAS JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD



505

504
503

502

601
602
608

614

615

616

403
404

405

412

415
418
419

305

314
317

207

208

211

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
AUSFX KNLS

ANNE DENGATE

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS JENNY WILLIAMS
KAREN STANSFIELD

RE JR JENKINS

SARAH TREMBATH

GARY STOCKMAN

CARMEL GREEN
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

NATASHA SLEEP

CAROLE DENEHEY

BIANCA DELAHOY
LAURA DISTEFANO
KELLY HALL

M & M RHODEN

MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JIDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

ROZATE SLEDGEHAMMER ADX JDX HSAS ET

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

WALK - 200, 300, 400 & 600

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO JDM2

FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX

HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX SDX RERA

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT

KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM

MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN

CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD RA
AFCH

AT CH PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDM SDX
TD FMX

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO SD PT
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD

TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING & AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 JDM7 SDM SPDX

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TRACKING CHAMPION WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD
SPD



RING 2 - PM

OPEN JUMPING (B) - MURRAY TYLER

312

408
410
415
419

501
507
519
531
532
537
539
547
550
551
554
557
561
562
564
565
568
580

586

601
604
611

NOLA WILLIAMS

MRS H M EAVES
ANN CLEGHORN
BIANCA DELAHOY
KELLY HALL

SANDRA SHEPARD
LINDA WILSON
SARAH GREENSTREET
DR K MRS L PIPER
GREG STONE
KAYE GRANT
LEANNE GRAY
MRS S J WILDE
ROGER CAMERON
SARAH CROCKER
ANNE DENGATE
CATHERINE WEBB
GREG STONE
HOLLIE EDWARDS
LEANNE JOHNSON
LINDA WILSON
PAUL GAVIN

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
LUKE JAMES
SUE GONELLI

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD DWDFN
HTMS

T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
KASEY RAID

HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADOS3 JDO3

YEOVILLE TRI'AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
AMAZINGGRACIE AD JID

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS ID
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX ID PT

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX
RAIMAR TRIGGER

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GDX SDX

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
JASPRE
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR ID




RING 3 - PM

MASTER JUMPING (B) - CINDY DIDSMAN

586

584
583
581
580
576
574
573

569

568
567
563

560

554
549

548

544
543
540
538

536

535
534
533
530
527

524

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
STEPHEN PEARSON

MS NK JANETZKI

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
LYNN MUSSETT

KERRIE L RYAN

KATIE BUGEJA

R FATYEO

PAUL GAVIN
MR G MRS J MILNER
K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

R FATYEO P T CLYNES

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

MRS G RICARDO
MR GARRY C HEINZE
M & M RHODEN

KRIS FOUNTAIN

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

K K G KISIELNICKI
J. LEWIS L.LLOYD
HANNAH VEDDER
DARREN WALLACE
BELINDA TEBBET

TRACEY WEAVER

WALK - 500

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GDX SDX

KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADX JDX GD SD

ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JIDX ET SPD

CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HT
YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

PORUSE DUALLY BUILT CD JDX AD RN

BAILEY GIRL ADM JDM

BLACKDIAMONDTOBY AD JDX

DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM
ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH WFDMF

NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX
GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD HT

KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO GD SPD FMX
WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD

SCOUTS HONOUR ADX IDM

BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKING AT ME RE ADM JDX
BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RN

PEPPA ADX JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDX

GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX

OVENSVIEW SNOW FLAKE ADX JDX SPD

HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA) ADM JDM
GWAERFEYN IVY AD JDX GD
BLITZITLOGAN AD JDX GD

YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD

DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO ADM ADO JDM JDO SPD
HT




523
522
521
518

517

515

513

512
511

509

508

506

505

504

502

203

207

208

211

305

310
314
317

403
404

SUSANNA WATT

STEVEN WILLIAMS
STEPHEN PEARSON
SANDY STOCKMAN

RE JR JENKINS

R FATYEO

PATRICIA ATTARD PAUL
WARD

MS NK JANETZKI
MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MR G MRS J MILNER

MEG RYAN

K WHEELER M
KURNIAWAN

K K KISIELNICKI

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

ANNE DENGATE

KIMBERLEE MORRISON

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

TAMMY BEATTIE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

M & M RHODEN

LISA WHITE
MS MICHELE MOORE
DAWN GLANVILLE

CARMEL GREEN
MR A. MRS M. SCHNIDER

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
LEXILOU JDM ADX
FIDELS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM SD GD

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

AG CH OCH RHONABWY BLAIZIN DEXTER UDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET RERA

YEOVILLE THE DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO SPD GD SD

GYPSYROSELEE JDX

AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HT

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD

AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS

ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM CD HSAS JDO

JADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADX JDX JDO SPD
AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GDX SD

AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

WALK - 200, 300, 400 & 600

MOPSIE JDX ADX

TRIPLE CH (TRACKING & AGILITY 200) WAIWILTA
WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 JDM7 SDM SPDX

MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD

TRACKING CHAMPION WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD
SPD

AG CH DONRIVER BY JIMINY CRICKET ADM JDM JDO GD
SPD

JENHILL UTALKN TO ME RN ADX JDM
TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX GD SPD
JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD ET GD

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD FM
MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD RN



CH SHERBROOKE LIVING ON A PRAYER AD JDX GD RA

405 NATASHA SLEEP AFCH
406 SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADM JDM JDO GD SPDX
AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM
409 SCOTT FLETCHER SDX GDX SPDX
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
418 LAURA DISTEFANO AG CH 400 NELLIE GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO SD PT
419 KELLY HALL SAMSON HALL CD AD JDX
601 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
602 MRS JENNY WILLIAMS ROBBIE JAY ADM ADO JDO IDM2
608 KAREN STANSFIELD FERGUS CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX
610 LISETTE MARLEY EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
HOTNOTE PLAY RUSTY FOR ME CDX JDM ADM ADO JDO
614 RE JRJENKINS GDX SPDX SDX RERA
DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDX
615 SARAH TREMBATH GD SPDX DWDFA HTMA RN ET PT
616 GARY STOCKMAN KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD
RING 3 - PM OPEN JUMPING (A) - CINDY DIDSMAN
202 JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME SINGING IN THE RAIN ADX JD
312 NOLA WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CDX ADX JDX SD SPD GD DWDFN
HTMS
401 TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD
402 SARA KOBLAR ESCALADE KESIBELL JD
407 LISA MCKENNA BERINSWIFT ELEANOR RIGBY JD
408 MRS H M EAVES T CH RICOCHEZ DYFRI LILI RHOSLYN JD
410 ANN CLEGHORN KASEY RA JD
415 BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD
507 LINDA WILSON YEOVILLE TRI AS U MIGHT JDM ADM SPDX SDX
509 MRG MRS J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO

GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAS




518
519
520
525
528
531
532
537
539
547
550
551
557
561
562
564
565
570
580

586

589

601
604

606

610
611
616

SANDY STOCKMAN
SARAH GREENSTREET
SIMMON HELLEBRAND
AMANDA ROBINSON
CASSANDRA CREW

DR K MRS L PIPER
GREG STONE

KAYE GRANT

LEANNE GRAY

MRS S J WILDE

ROGER CAMERON
SARAH CROCKER
CATHERINE WEBB
GREG STONE

HOLLIE EDWARDS
LEANNE JOHNSON
LINDA WILSON
SIMMON HELLEBRAND

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES

MRS SL AND MR AC
SANDERSON

SIMMON HELLEBRAND

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
LUKE JAMES

MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K

JANETZSKI (KIRSTEN)
LISETTE MARLEY

SUE GONELLI
GARY STOCKMAN

JETI KNIGHT JDM ADM SPD GD

AMAZINGGRACIE AD JID

ARDENWOOD OSNEY JD AD AFCH

ASHAMBER FIELD OF DREAMS TD AD JDX SPD
JADZIAH SWEETEST THING JD HSAS

NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA SD GD PT DWDFS HTMS JD
ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JD PT

LEISOR COME AND GET IT JD AD SPD

KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD

GLENTRESS BETS CCD JD GD SPD

GUIRMERE LUCKY JET

MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX

RAIMAR TRIGGER

ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JD HT

AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD

PATRICK FLETCHER RN AD JD HSAS HSBSD DWDFS
WINPARA POCKETFUL OF DREAMS AD JD
OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH

YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT AD JDX HT

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX
GDX SDX

MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FM

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO
JASPRE

JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE

EIREAN PURE INSPIRATION (Al) ADX JDX
YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD
KIWI MATAI JDM ADX SPD GD



RING 3 -PM NOVICE JUMPING (B) - CINDY DIDSMAN
603 ROBERT DABONDE MILTENBERG NARLA
604 LUKE JAMES JASPRE
MISS K NICHOLLS MS N K
606 |\ NETZSKI (KIRSTEN) JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE
613 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN ~ REGINA TD
617 URSULA TEMS MAXIMILIAN
529 CHRISTINE GRAHAM CH KALASKA UGO SWIFT LEA
MRS M & MR M
545 IRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN
MRSMH MRJF
546 \\IDELOCK T CH RNBOMIST ATLAS TSDX GD HT ET
553 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI
557 CATHERINE WEBB RAIMAR TRIGGER
562 HOLLIE EDWARDS AMBRECREEK KIA KAHA RA CD AD
570 SIMMON HELLEBRAND OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FDCH
571 DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA
575 LAUREN DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS
416 MRS M.A. KEIL CH DUOFORZA TIVOLI RN
417 SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN
303 MRDJ MRSCCRAMER  SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD
304 JANICE CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN
308 NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA
311 MRS KERRY MCPHERSON  ARYNBETH DARK SOLITAIRE
313 STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE
316 TINA CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM
201 CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD
205 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY
206 KIMBERLEE MORRISON ~ TEDDY BEAR BISCUIT

209

JUDY KLOEDEN

YETHOLME FREDDIE AD




